
540mm
740mm

820mm

750mm

440mm

480mm

490mm

520mm

50mm

Glass thickness: 4mm
Induction coil casing: 15mm
Electronics box: 36,5mm
Overall height: 55,5mm

  NOTE:
Electronics box is 
placed to the right!

Induction
coil casing:

15mm Electronics
box: 36,5mm
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